NOTICE OF DECISION
September 26, 2016
RE:  DA16-52 (DR04-66S) Joe’s Farm Grill, Coffee Shop and Barnone Comprehensive Sign Plan
Dear Applicant:
Staff has reviewed the revised drawings received for Administrative Design Review regarding the addition of
Barnone to the Joe’s Farm Grill and Coffee Shop Comprehensive Sign Plan.  Staff has made the following
findings:
• The project is consistent with the LDC and applicable design guidelines;

 160 s.f. building wall signage allowance
BARNONE
Sign Type Key
S/F Internally Illuminated Display (Joe's Farm Grill)A
S/F Internally Illuminated Display (Joe's Farm Grill)B
Freestanding SignC1
C2 Freestanding Sign
Directory SignE
S/F Externally Illuminated Display (The Coffe Shop)D
Quonset Hut Project ID - SouthF
Quonset Hut Project ID - NorthG
H Driveway Entry Sign
Pylon Project ID Cabinet SignJ
Tenant SignageL
Barnone Data Table
AmyT
Line
AmyT
Group
AmyT
Text Box
APPROVED
Administrative Design Review
AmyT
Text Box
Case #
AmyT
Text Box
Date
AmyT
Text Box
DA16-52 (DR04-66S)
AmyT
Text Box
9/29/2016
BARNONE PAGE 4 - SIGN PLAN SUBMITTAL V. 83650-03  09.21.16
SITE PLAN
AD
B
C1
C2
E2
E1
F
G
H
H
J
L
L
L
L
L
L
L L
L L
L
L
876'
0
SCALE: 1" = 60'-0"
60 90 120
NORTH
AmyT